16 Fuse & Circuit Protection Catalog  |  www.grote.com
82-PUL-07
Fuse Tester/Puller
• For Regular Auto Blade Fuses
• Use to remove or insert or test fuses
• Can test fuses in or out of a fuse block
• Has a green indicator light on the end of the tester.
 Indicator light will remain on if fuse is broken. If fuse
 is good, the LED light will not be lighted.
Part No. Pack Description
82-PUL-07 2 Fuse Tester & Puller
Part No. Pack Description
82-PUL-01  1 Fuse Puller
82-PUL-01
Part No. Current Rating Color Pack Description
82-MGGA-100A 100A YELLOW 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-125A 125A GREEN 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-150A 150A ORANGE 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-175A 175A CLEAR 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-200A  200A BLUE 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-225A 225A TAN 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-MGGA-250A 250A PINK 1 MEGA® FUSE – BOLT ON
82-BLC-08-GTA    1 FUSE BLOCK – MEGA®
82-BLC-08-GTA
MEGA® Fuses – Bolt On
Fast Acting Automotive MEGA® Limiter Fuse